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					Madrigali a cinque voci, Libro 1 (Pedersøn, Mogens)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	18 madrigals

	Composition Year
	1608

	Genre Categories
	Madrigals; For 5 voices; For unaccompanied voices; Scores featuring the voice; Italian language; For flute, 2 violins, viola, cello (arr); For 5 players (arr); Scores featuring the flute (arr); Scores featuring the violin (arr); Scores featuring the viola (arr); Scores featuring the cello (arr); For horn, 2 trumpets, trombone, tuba (arr); Scores featuring the horn (arr); Scores featuring the trumpet (arr); Scores featuring the trombone (arr); Scores featuring the tuba (arr); For 2 cornets, 3 trombones (arr); Scores featuring the cornet (arr); For 2 cornets, 3 euphoniums (arr); Scores featuring the euphonium (arr); For 2 cornets, 3 tubas (arr); For 2 horns, 2 cornets, tuba (arr); For 4 saxophones (arr); For 4 players (arr); Scores featuring the saxophone (arr); For 5 instruments (arr); Scores with open instrumentation; For 5 flutes (arr); For 5 recorders (arr); Scores featuring the recorder (arr); For 5 clarinets (arr); Scores featuring the clarinet (arr); For 5 saxophones (arr); For 5 horns (arr); For 5 bugles (arr); Scores featuring the bugle (arr); For 3 violins, 2 cellos (arr); For 4 violas, cello (arr); For 5 guitars (arr); Scores featuring the guitar (arr)
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 Naxos
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 Synthesized/MIDI

 Complete



 Ecco la Primavera

*#148325 - 0.01MB - 2:18 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 472×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)








⇒ 17 more: Se nel partir da voi • Morirò, cor mio • T'amo mia vita! • O che soaue baccio • Son viuo e non son viuo • Care lagrime mie • Come esser può ch'io viua • S'io rido et scherzo • Nell' apparir dell' amorosa Aurora • Tra queste verdi fronde • Amor, per tua mercè • Donna, mentre i' vi miro • Non voglio piu seruire • Dimmi, caro ben mio • Io non credea già mai • Lascia, semplice • Madonn', Amor





 Se nel partir da voi
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 Morirò, cor mio
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 T'amo mia vita!
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 O che soaue baccio
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 Son viuo e non son viuo
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 Care lagrime mie
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 Come esser può ch'io viua
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 S'io rido et scherzo
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 Nell' apparir dell' amorosa Aurora
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 Tra queste verdi fronde
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 Amor, per tua mercè
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 Donna, mentre i' vi miro

*#148337 - 0.01MB - 2:08 - 
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MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)









 Non voglio piu seruire

*#148338 - 0.01MB - 2:28 - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 81×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)









 Dimmi, caro ben mio

*#148339 - 0.01MB - 2:20 - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 77×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)









 Io non credea già mai

*#148340 - 0.01MB - 2:15 - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 76×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)









 Lascia, semplice

*#148341 - 0.01MB - 2:36 - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 82×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)
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 Madonn', Amor

*#148342 - 0.01MB - 5:12 - 
	0.0/10
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	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 85×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/9)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Christian Mondrup

	Performers
	Christian Mondrup

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 Selections

 For 5 Recorders (Harmer)



 20, 21. Madonn', Amor - Parts 1 & 2

*#510995 - 0.02MB - 6:08 - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 39×⇩ - MID - DanielHarmer





MID file (audio/video)

DanielHarmer (2018/1/30)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Daniel Harmer

	Performers
	MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 Ecco la Primavera (No.1)

 For Flute and String Quartet (Bjerre)



 MIDI performance, Alto flute in G and string quartet

*#147029 - 0.01MB - 1:24 - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 105×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Various Instruments (Bjerre)



 MIDI performance, Various instrumental arrangements

*#147030 - 0.01MB - 1:24 - 
	0.0/10
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	6
	8
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 120×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 S'io rido et scherzo (No.10)

 For Flute and String Quartet (Bjerre)



 MIDI performance, Alto flute in G and string quartet

*#147031 - 0.01MB - 1:29 - 
	0.0/10
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	6
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 58×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Various Instruments (Bjerre)



 MIDI performance, Various instrumental arrangements

*#147032 - 0.01MB - 1:29 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 76×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 Tra queste verdi fronde (No.13)

 For Horn Quintet (Bjerre)



 MIDI Performance, Horn quintet

*#147033 - 0.01MB - 2:09 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 175×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Flute Quintet (Bjerre)



 MIDI Performance, Flute Choir

*#147034 - 0.02MB - 2:09 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 153×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Consort (Bjerre)



 MIDI Performance, Consort

*#147035 - 0.01MB - 2:09 - 
	0.0/10
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	8
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 59×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Various Instruments (Bjerre)



 MIDI performance, Various instrumental arrangements

*#147036 - 0.02MB - 2:09 - 
	0.0/10
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	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 63×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2011/11/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Klaus Bjerre

	Performers
	Klaus Bjerre

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score

*#85509 - 12.06MB, 50 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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	8
	10
	
 (-) - V*/C/V* - 1156×⇩ - KGill





PDF scanned by DK-Kk

KGill (2010/11/22)







	
	Editor
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	Publisher. Info.
	Copenhagen: Levin & Munksgaard, (1933).  Plate 11975.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Parts

*#85497 - 13.89MB, 118 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 398×⇩ - Fynnjamin





PDF scanned by DK-Kk

Fynnjamin (2010/11/22)







	
	Editor
	First edition

	Publisher. Info.
	Venice: Angelo Gardano et Fratelli, 1608.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 English translations of the Italian poems

*#134354 - 0.01MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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	6
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	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 406×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Christian Mondrup

Reccmo (2011/10/9)







	
	Editor
	Christian Mondrup

	Publisher. Info.
	Christian Mondrup

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Ecco la Primavera (No.1)



 Complete Score

*#134346 - 0.07MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1190×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2011/10/9)








⇒ 5 more: Canto • Quinto • Alto • Tenore • Basso





 Canto

*#134386 - 0.05MB, 1 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 240×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2011/10/9)









 Quinto

*#134387 - 0.05MB, 1 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 183×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor
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PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2011/10/9)









 Tenore

*#134389 - 0.05MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 187×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2011/10/9)









 Basso

*#134390 - 0.05MB, 1 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 176×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2011/10/9)







	
	Editor
	Christian Mondrup

	Publisher. Info.
	Christian Mondrup

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection, and are also included in the Mondrup Recorder Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Se nel partir da voi (No.2)



 Complete Score
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 Io non credea già mai (No.18)
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 Lascia, semplice (No.19)



 Complete Score
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 Engraving files (mtx, filepp, shell script)
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 Madonn', Amor (Nos.20-21)



 Complete Score
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 Quinto
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 Alto
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 Tenore
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 Engraving files



 Engraving files (M-Tx)
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 Arrangements and Transcriptions
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 For 5 Instruments (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (Score in concert pitch)
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde (Score in concert pitch)
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 For Flute and String Quartet (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (Alto Flute)
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo (Alto Flute)
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 For 5 Flutes (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (SSAAA flutes)
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	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 559×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Klaus Bjerre

Reccmo (2011/10/9)
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo (SSAAA flutes)
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo (SSSSB flutes)
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde (SSAAA flutes)
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 For 5 Recorders (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (SSATB recorders)
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde (Recorder quintet: SSATB)
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 For 5 Recorders (Harmer)



 20. Madonn'; 21. Amor - Parts 1 & 2 (SSATB)
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 For 5 Clarinets (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (3 B♭ sopranos, 2 B♭ bass clarinets)

*#189805 - 0.09MB, 3 pp. - 
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 1. Ecco la Primavera (3 A clarinets, 2 B♭ bass clarinets)
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 For 5 Saxophones (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera (3 E♭ altos, 2 E♭ baritones)
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo (3 E♭ altos, 2 E♭ baritones)
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde (3 E♭ altos, 2 E♭ baritones)
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 For Brass Quintet (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera
2 B♭ trumpets, F horn, trombone, contrabass tuba

*#134566 - 0.07MB, 3 pp. - 
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 1. Ecco la Primavera
2 B♭ cornets, 3 B♭ intruments (trombones, baritones, euphoniums, BB♭ tuba)
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 1. Ecco la Primavera
2 E♭ cornets, 2 E♭ horns, E♭ tuba (contrabass line)
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo
2 B♭ trumpets, F horn, trombone, contrabass tuba

*#134585 - 0.06MB, 3 pp. - 
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde
2 B♭ cornets, 3 B♭ trombones-baritones-euphoniums
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 For 5 Horns (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera

*#134569 - 0.06MB, 3 pp. - 
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 10. S'io rido et scherzo
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 For 5 Bugles (Bjerre)



 1. Ecco la Primavera
3 soprano bugles and 2 baritone/bassbugles

*#189811 - 0.09MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 200×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Klaus Bjerre

Reccmo (2012/3/17)









 10. S'io rido et scherzo
3 soprano bugles and 2 baritone/bassbugles
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 13. Tra queste verdi fronde
3 soprano bugles and 2 baritone/bassbugles
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 General Information


	Work Title
	Madrigals for 5 voices

	Alternative. Title
	

	Composer
	Pedersøn, Mogens

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	None [force assignment]

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	18 madrigals:
	Ecco la Primavera

	Se nel partir da voi

	Morirò, cor mio

	T'amo mia vita! 

	O che soaue baccio

	Son viuo e non son viuo

	Care lagrime mie

	Come esser può ch'io viua

	S'io rido et scherzo

	Nell' apparir dell' amorosa Aurora

	Tra queste verdi fronde

	Amor, per tua mercè

	Donna, mentre i' vi miro

	Non voglio piu seruire

	Dimmi, caro ben mio

	Io non credea già mai

	Lascia, semplice

	Madonn', Amor




	Year/Date of CompositionY/D of Comp.
	1608

	Language
	Italian

	Dedication
	Christian IV of Denmark

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Renaissance

	Piece Style
	Renaissance

	Instrumentation
	5 voices
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